
 

 

’23-’24 Region 6-AAAAAAA COACHES DIRECTORY    

South Forsyth High School 
 

 

SPORT COACH CELL PHONE E-MAIL 

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR Keith Gravitt 770-367-9576 kgravitt@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

BAND DIRECTOR Reggie Humphrey 706-4244104 ehumphrey@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

FOOTBALL Troy Morris 706-296-4292 tmorris@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

G FLAG FOOTBALL Kassie Smith 404-234-5684 klsmith@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

BOYS CROSS COUNTRY Tyler Dalberg 578-573-5024 f40158@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY Tyler Dalberg 578-573-5024 f40158@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

SOFTBALL Leanne Brooks 404-444-3028 lbrooks@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

BOYS BASKETBALL Scott Givens 678-617-7692 sgivens@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

GIRLS BASKETBALL Keith Gravitt 770-367-9576 kgravitt@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

VOLLEYBALL Steffi Legall-Riddle 706-340-0850 slegall@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

BASEBALL Russ Bayer 678-372-1100 rbayer@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

BASS FISHING Connor Rickett 678-429-2114 f41590@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

DANCE Carla Yonk 770-653-6271 cyonk@forsyth.k12.ga.us 



 

 

GIRLS SOCCER Alf Holst 910-297-5482 f41180@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

BOYS SOCCER Luke Wagner 404-414-3591 lwagner@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

GIRLS TRACK Zack Howard 423-364-4070 f43530@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

BOYS TRACK Zack Howard 423-364-4070 f43530@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

BOYS GOLF Kyle Turner 678-617-7692 f31509@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

GIRLS GOLF Kendall Robinson 678-773-7473 klrobinson@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

eSPORTS Chase Wilbanks 678-873-5158 cwilbanks@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

GIRLS TENNIS Jason Steele 770-355-9375 jsteele@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

BOYS TENNIS Shari Frankel 678-697-3456 sfrankel@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

CHEERLEADING Stacey Schmuhl 770-558-5115 f41116@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

LITERARY Rachel Munn 404-809-8450 rmunn97@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

ONE ACT PLAY Joni Smithwick 404-809-8450 jsmithwick@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

WRESTLING Josh Stephen 770-329-3603 jstephen@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

GYMNASTICS Christine Naffky 561-714-4228 cnaffky@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

SWIMMING Erin Loggins 404-769-0042 f39892@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

BOYS LACROSSE Matthew Vollrath 678-739-6008 f39973@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

GIRLS LACROSSE Jenna Kasmarik 770-298-8851 f40344@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

PRINCIPAL Pam Bibik 678-218-9884 pbibik@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

 


